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Customer Benefits

Long gear life

Extreme pressure properties protect hypoid and
other types of gears from scuffing and wear.

Rust and corrosion protection

Effective inhibitor package protects against
rusting or corrosion of gear and bearing
surfaces.

Excellent foam inhibition
Foaming minimized by use of foam inhibitor.
Long lubricant life

Outstanding thermal and oxidation . stability
allow high temperature operation with long
lubricant life.

Seal protection

Formulated to protect against oil seal
deterioration.

Applications

Recommended for use in spiral bevel and
hypoid differentials, power dividers, and oil-
lubricated steering axle wheel bearings.

Performance Standards

Meets the requirements of:

e API Service Categories GL-4

Product Specifications

MicroGlide Series

SAE Grade

Density @ 15 °C, kg/l

Pour Point, °C

Timken OK Load, kg

Kinematic Viscosity, CST
@ 40 °C

@ 100°C

Viscosity Index

R GLIDEPROTECTION
\ TECHNOLOGY

140

0.9

-15

180

387.5

27.5

96.9




