HIGH PERFORMANCE AUTOMOTIVE GEAR OIL SAE 140





Customer Benefits

Long gear life

Extreme pressure properties protect hypoid and other types of gears from scuffing and wear.

Rust and corrosion protection

Effective inhibitor package protects against rusting or corrosion of gear and bearing surfaces.

Excellent foam inhibition

Foaming minimized by use of foam inhibitor.

Long lubricant life

Outstanding thermal and oxidation stability allow high temperature operation with long lubricant life.

Seal protection

Formulated to protect against oil seal deterioration.

Applications

Recommended for use in spiral bevel and hypoid differentials, power dividers, and oil-lubricated steering axle wheel bearings.

Performance Standards

Meets the requirements of:

• API Service Categories GL-4

Product Specifications

Misus Olivia Osciala	
MicroGlide Series	
SAE Grade	140
Density @ 15 °C, kg/l	0.9
Pour Point, °C	- 15
Timken OK Load, kg	180
Kinematic Viscosity, CST	
@ 40 °C @ 10 <mark>0 ° C</mark>	387.5 27.5
Viscosity Index	96.9
	1